
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT
(UV3) DE SOUSTONS

10.02.2024

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+27 pts) SCHUSTER Leia  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

(+27 pts) MEREUZE Fanny  (33, NAQ ) CLUB ATHL. CARIGNANAIS

4 (+10 pts) ROUAULT Guelenn  (33, NAQ ) A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE

6 (+10 pts) VILLENEUVE DESCAMPS Louise  (33, NAQ ) US FARGUAISE

7 (+10 pts) SOULEMANOV Halissat  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM

(+40 pts) PEPIN Lou  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

(+30 pts) VERDIER Zoe  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

(+20 pts) MILLE Blandine  (33, NAQ ) CLUB ATHL. CARIGNANAIS

4 (+20 pts) LAZREK Safina  (33, NAQ ) DOJO BEGLAIS

4 (+20 pts) ROUAULT Leyli  (33, NAQ ) A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE

4 (+10 pts) VINCENT Audrey  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB LE BARP



6 (+10 pts) LATASTE Karine  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

(+10 pts) BOIRAUD Emma  (33, NAQ ) JUDO PODENSACAIS

(+0 pts) DUMORA Suzie  (33, NAQ ) JC AUDENGEOIS

(+0 pts) PEYRUCHAT Claire  (33, NAQ ) JCFL GRADIGNAN

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+30 pts) LATASTE Lilou  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

4 (+30 pts) PESSOTTO Lena  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

5 (+20 pts) JAMAIN Jennifer  (33, NAQ ) AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

7 (+0 pts) BRAVARD Julie  (33, NAQ ) DOJO GUJANAIS

RATTRAPAGE N°6 F -40 CM

(+0 pts) DUMORA Suzie  (33, NAQ ) JC AUDENGEOIS

CADETS M CM

(+30 pts) BORDENAVE Romain  (33, NAQ ) C.A.C.B.O.CARBON BLANC

(+20 pts) DERBAL Rayan  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

4 (+20 pts) DESMOULINS Maxence  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

4 (+20 pts) GUILLOT Hugo  (33, NAQ ) US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

4 (+30 pts) SILVESTRE Julien  (33, NAQ ) CREON JUDO CLUB

5 (+17 pts) COULANGE Ethan  (33, NAQ ) US FARGUAISE

6 (+10 pts) BERNIER Leny  (33, NAQ ) C.A.C.B.O.CARBON BLANC

6 (+10 pts) BONHOMME Raphael  (33, NAQ ) DOJO MACAU CLUB

6 (+0 pts) RUBINO Anthony  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

7 (+0 pts) CASNER Armand  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM



(+40 pts) BERDOUES Nathanael  (33, NAQ ) DOJO BEGLAIS

(+40 pts) MOREAU Mathieu  (33, NAQ ) AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

(+40 pts) BAUDRY Teo  (33, NAQ ) AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

(+30 pts) GIUMELLI Timothee  (33, NAQ ) CREON JUDO CLUB

(+30 pts) GLASSON Lucien  (33, NAQ ) AS LE HAILLAN

(+27 pts) BALDACCHINO Maloe  (33, NAQ ) DOJO MACAU CLUB

(+20 pts) BALOUKI Tom  (33, NAQ ) J.C.GIRONDIN

(+20 pts) MOINIER William  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

(+20 pts) THEVENOT Auxence  (33, NAQ ) J.C.GIRONDIN

4 (+27 pts) BAYLLY Aurelien  (33, NAQ ) AS LE HAILLAN

4 (+10 pts) BEDECARRAX Baptiste  (33, NAQ ) DOJO BEGLAIS

4 (+10 pts) GADOU Adamo  (33, NAQ ) J.C.DE MIOS

4 (+20 pts) GALTIER Ismael  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

4 (+17 pts) STANEK Jeremie  (33, NAQ ) AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

5 (+10 pts) EDELMANN Noah  (33, NAQ ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

5 (+0 pts) ELIPE Thomas  (33, NAQ ) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

5 (+0 pts) OFFANT Thibault  (33, NAQ ) DOJO GUJANAIS

5 (+7 pts) WASSNER Jules  (33, NAQ ) C.A.M.MIGRON EYSINES

6 (+10 pts) CELLIER Remy  (33, NAQ ) US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

6 (+0 pts) LABORDE Chris  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

6 (+10 pts) MEUNIER Michael  (33, NAQ ) CREON JUDO CLUB

7 (+0 pts) DUBEDAT Yohan  (33, NAQ ) OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

7 (+0 pts) MOUNIER Thomas  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D



(+40 pts) LIMASSET Nicolas  (33, NAQ ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

(+20 pts) FUCHS Emmanuel  (33, NAQ ) J.C.TOULENNAIS

(+30 pts) LAURIAT Guillaume  (33, NAQ ) A.S.P.O.M.BORDEAUX JUDO CLUB

(+40 pts) NAU Benjamin  (33, NAQ ) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

(+20 pts) RENUT Titouan  (33, NAQ ) AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

(+20 pts) ZIELISCH Kevin  (33, NAQ ) AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

(+30 pts) DESGRIS Gabriel  (33, NAQ ) ECOLE DE JUDO DU BUSHIDO

(+30 pts) GRANGER Martin  (33, NAQ ) US FARGUAISE

(+27 pts) MONTOURCY Jeremy  (33, NAQ ) AS AMBARESIENNE

4 (+20 pts) GRANIER Nathan  (33, NAQ ) OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

4 (+27 pts) LAGRANGE Pablo  (33, NAQ ) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

5 (+10 pts) CERBERA Yohan  (33, NAQ ) US FARGUAISE

5 (+10 pts) COGNE Erwan  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

5 (+10 pts) DEMY Yoann  (33, NAQ ) CLUB JUDO MARCHEPRIME

5 (+10 pts) LE COQ Antoine  (33, NAQ ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

6 (+7 pts) CHEVALLIER Maxime  (33, NAQ ) US FARGUAISE

6 (+10 pts) SIMON Nicolas  (33, NAQ ) ECOLE DE JUDO DU BUSHIDO

7 (+0 pts) ABOUD Nathan  (33, NAQ ) U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

7 (+0 pts) VERBAUWEM Xavier  (33, NAQ ) STADE BLAYAIS

(+7 pts) PIQUEMIL Erwann  (33, NAQ ) US FARGUAISE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  2D

(+37 pts) MOREAU Clement  (33, NAQ ) AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

(+27 pts) BRANCHU Romain  (33, NAQ ) JC AUDENGEOIS

(+30 pts) PARENTEAU Dorian  (33, NAQ ) AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

4 (+20 pts) BOUVIER Florian  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES



4 (+20 pts) BRANCHU Steve  (33, NAQ ) JC AUDENGEOIS

4 (+27 pts) DUCROUX Romain  (33, NAQ ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

6 (+10 pts) MAITRE Terry  (33, NAQ ) CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  CM

(+30 pts) BART Thierry  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

(+30 pts) MARIN Nicolas  (33, NAQ ) DOJO GUJANAIS

(+30 pts) MIQUEU Christophe  (33, NAQ ) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

4 (+10 pts) BOSSUET Etienne  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

5 (+27 pts) CARRERE Laurent  (33, NAQ ) DOJO GUJANAIS

7 (+0 pts) BILLEBAULT Louis  (33, NAQ ) CREON JUDO CLUB

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  1D

(+27 pts) PETIT David  (33, NAQ ) AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

(+20 pts) WIELGOSZ Olivier  (33, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

RATTRAPAGE N°1 M -40 CM

(+10 pts) GIUMELLI Timothee  (33, NAQ ) CREON JUDO CLUB

(+0 pts) ELIPE Thomas  (33, NAQ ) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

RATTRAPAGE N°3 M -40 CM

(+0 pts) BEDECARRAX Baptiste  (33, NAQ ) DOJO BEGLAIS

RATTRAPAGE N°4 M-40 CM

(+10 pts) MOREAU Mathieu  (33, NAQ ) AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

RATTRAPAGE N°5 M -40 1D

(+10 pts) RENUT Titouan  (33, NAQ ) AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

(+0 pts) CHEVALLIER Maxime  (33, NAQ ) US FARGUAISE


